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Academics

Wed, February 28, 2024 Early Term Grading for full-semester courses opens
Wed, February 28, 2024 Black Nebraska: Exploring Nebraska’s Black Past
Tue, March 05, 2024 Early Term Grading for full-semester courses closes
Wed, March 06, 2024 History Department Lecture: “Everything That’s
Curious is Grist for My Mill”: A History of Jenner’s Park in Loup City,
Nebraska
Sun, March 10, 2024 Spring Semester Break (Student Holiday - UNK offices
open)
Wed, March 13, 2024 Mini Session Grading opens
Tue, March 19, 2024 Mini Session Grading closes
Tue, March 26, 2024 Academic Advising begins for Summer and Fall 2024
Fri, March 29, 2024 Last day to change a full-semester course registration to
Credit/No Credit
Mon, April 01, 2024 Early Registration for Summer 2024 and Fall 2024 begins
Wed, April 10, 2024 History Department Lecture: The Red Shirt Winter Count
and Repatriation
Mon, April 15, 2024 Application for Summer 2024 Graduation open through
June 15
Fri, April 19, 2024 Last day to withdraw from one or more full-semester
courses for the term
Fri, April 19, 2024 Last day for all course withdrawals noted with a grade of
"W" on academic record
Mon, April 22, 2024 General Registration begins for Summer 2024 and Fall
2024
Fri, May 10, 2024 Last day of regularly scheduled classes
Mon, May 13, 2024 Final Exams
Mon, May 13, 2024 Grading opens (full-semester)
Fri, May 17, 2024 Spring Commencement Ceremony
Tue, May 21, 2024 Grading closes (full-semester)
Tue, November 26, 2024 UNK Science Day


